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FOOTHILL COLLEGE
Office of the President

2011--2012 PLANNING AND RESOURCE COUNCIL

1:30 -3:00 pm

SEE MEETING MAKER FOR ROOM

CHAIRS:

College President
Academic Senate President
Classified Senate President

MEMBERS:

ASFC President
ASFC Student Member
ASFC Student Member

CLASSIFIED:
Operations
Transfer
Workforce
Basic Skills
FACULTY:
Operations
Transfer
Workforce
Basic Skills
ADMINISTRATORS:
Operations
Transfer
Workforce
Basic Skills

EX-OFFICIO:

FA Representative

ACE representative, Foothill
CSEA Representative

MSA Representative
Teamsters Representative
VP of Inst.& Ed Resources
VP Workforce Ed &

VP of Stu. Devel. & Instruc.
VP Instruc. & Inst. Res.
Assoc. VP External Relations
Assoc. VP Mdfld.
Institutional Research

OE3

Confidentials

NEW MEMBER *
SECRETARY: Annette Stenger, 7200
DISTRIBUTION ONLY: Daphne Small 7218

Judy Miner
Dolores Davison
Chris White

Jorell Dye
Joseph Otayde
Gabrielle Bufrem

Core Mission Workgroups & Operations Planning

Phuong Tran
Maureen Chenoweth
Charlie McKellar
Darya Gilani

Jay Patyk/Ion Georgiou
Elaine Piparo

Jerry Cellilo

Teresa Ong

Phyllis Spragge
Laureen Balducci
Mark Anderson
Paul Starer

Meredith Heiser
Phuong Tran
Michael Bourquin
Victoria Taketa
Judi McAlpin
Shirley Treanor
John Mummert
Denise Swett
Kimberlee Messina
Kurt Hueg

Denise Swett
Elaine Kuo

Jeff Mead

Mia Casey

7201
7196
7362%*

7062*
Email*
Email*

7017%*
7235
6955%
7240

7418
7557
7224
7549

7730%
7823
7156
7227

7649
7017%*
6156
7215
6953
7364
7070
7228
7209%
7645
7228
6198
7313
7408






