



FOOTHILL COLLEGE
Office of the President

2011--2012 PLANNING AND RESOURCE COUNCIL
1:30 -3:00 pm
SEE MEETING MAKER FOR ROOM

CHAIRS:

College President	Judy Miner	7201
Academic Senate President	Dolores Davison	7196
Classified Senate President	Chris White	7362*

MEMBERS:

ASFC President	Jorell Dye	7062*
ASFC Student Member	Joseph Otayde	Email*
ASFC Student Member	Gabrielle Bufrem	Email*

Core Mission Workgroups & Operations Planning

CLASSIFIED:

Operations	Phuong Tran	7017*
Transfer	Maureen Chenoweth	7235
Workforce	Charlie McKellar	6955*
Basic Skills	Darya Gilani	7240

FACULTY:

Operations	Jay Patyk/Ion Georgiou	7418
Transfer	Elaine Piparo	7557
Workforce	Jerry Cellilo	7224
Basic Skills	Teresa Ong	7549

ADMINISTRATORS:

Operations	Phyllis Spragge	7730*
Transfer	Laureen Balducci	7823
Workforce	Mark Anderson	7156
Basic Skills	Paul Starer	7227

EX-OFFICIO:

FA Representative	Meredith Heiser	7649
ACE representative, Foothill	Phuong Tran	7017*
CSEA Representative	Michael Bourquin	6156
MSA Representative	Victoria Taketa	7215
Teamsters Representative	Judi McAlpin	6953
VP of Inst.& Ed Resources	Shirley Treanor	7364
VP Workforce Ed &	John Mummert	7070
VP of Stu. Devel. & Instruc.	Denise Swett	7228
VP Instruc. & Inst. Res.	Kimberlee Messina	7209*
Assoc. VP External Relations	Kurt Hueg	7645
Assoc. VP Mdfld.	Denise Swett	7228
Institutional Research	Elaine Kuo	6198
OE3	Jeff Mead	7313
Confidential	Mia Casey	7408

NEW MEMBER *

SECRETARY: Annette Stenger, 7200

DISTRIBUTION ONLY: Daphne Small 7218

